
Fund Group Administrator Email Phone # 

AIC Funds 
(Series Trust) 
 
SEI Funds 
SEI Plus Funds 
(40-Act Mutual Funds) 

 

Tammy Hui 
Steve Panner 
Jack McCue 
Rebecca Stump 
Bryant Smith 

thui@seic.com 
spanner@seic.com 
jmccue@seic.com 
rstump@seic.com  
bsmith@seic.com 

610-676-1560 
610-676-1189 
610-676-1066 
610-676-2734 
610-676-3439 

Canada Funds Marcy Einarsson 
Ortansa Chiciu 

 

CanadaCCO@seic.com  416-847-6366 
416-847-6391 

CIT Funds 
(Collective Investment 
Trusts) 

Brandi Clark 
Lisa Bruce 
Matthew Massimi 
Andrew Fusco 

bclark@seic.com 
lbruce@seic.com 
mmassimi@seic.com  
afusco@seic.com 

 

610-676-2389 
610-676-4247 
610-676-2292 
610-676-1974 

Managed Accts 
MA Supplement 
 
SEI Alt Sub-advised Funds 
AltTeam 
 
SEI ISG/SIMC ISG 
FITeam 

Leslie Hughes 
Laura Smolenski 
Mandy Roszner 

 

lhughes@seic.com  
simccompliance@seic.com 

610-676-4633 
610-676-3479 
610-676-4339 

SIGL UCIT Funds 
SIGL UK Property Fund 
SIGL Global Real Assets Fund 

Leslie Hughes 
Louise Murphy 
Louise Smyth 

 

lhughes@seic.com 
SIGL@seic.com 

610-676-4633 
353 01 638 2616 
610-676-3832 
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